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26.—Juvenile Delinquents classified by Type of Delinquency, 1954-58 

Delinquency 

Manslaughter and murder and causing death by criminal 
negligence 

Murder, attempt 
Rape and attempt, sexual intercourse and incest 
Indecent assault (male and female) 
Assault, causing bodily harm and danger 
Common assault 
Interfering with transportation facilities 
Other offences against the person 
Breaking and entering a place 
Robbery and extortion 
Theft and having in possession 
False pretences and fraud and corruption 
Arson 
Other interference with property 
Forgery and delinquencies relating to currency 
Incorrigibility and vagrancy . 
Immorality 
Various other delinquencies 

Totals 

1954 

No. 

32 
24 
76 
10 
42 

1,421 
23 

2,346 
20 
26 

647 
32 

441 
137 

1,055 

6,332 

1955 

No. 

3 
39 
12 
71 
3 

51 
1,522 

26 
2,643 

26 
15 

614 
29 

533 
223 

1,213 

7,025 

1956 

No. 

4 
26 
49 

115 
12 
43 

1,849 
39 

3,389 
14 
33 

586 
211 

1,769 

8,985 

1957 

No. 

1 
5 

63 
38 

115 
1 

30 
1,970 

35 
3,566 

24 
83 

911 
28 

633 
197 

1,978 

1958 

No. 

75 
17 

214 
3 

29 
2,239 

29 
4,223 

19 
58 

927 
36 

813 
253 

2,448 

9,679 11,391 

PERCENTAGE INCREASE IN JUVENILE DELINQUENCIES, 

1958 OVER 1 9 5 4 

COMMON ASSAULT 

IMMORALITY 

INCORRIGIBILITY 
AND VAGRANCY 

THEFT AND HAVING 
IN POSSESSION 

BREAKING AND 
ENTERING A PLACE 

OTHER INTERFERENCE^ 
WITH PROPERTY 


