26.—Juvenile Delinquents classified by Type of Delinquency, 1954-58

Delinquency	1954	1955	1956	1957	1958
	No.	No.	No.	No.	No.
Manslaughter and murder and causing death by criminal					
negligence		2	1	1	2
Murder, attempt	_	_	-	1	
Rape and attempt, sexual intercourse and incest		3	4	5	6
ndecent assault (male and female)	32	39	26	63	75
Assault, causing bodily harm and danger	24	12	49	38	17
Common assault	76	71	115	115	214
interfering with transportation facilities	10	3	12	1	8
Other offences against the person	42	51	43	30	29
Breaking and entering a place	1,421	1,522	1,849	1,970	2,239
Robbery and extortion	23	26	39	35	29
Theft and having in possession	2,346	2,643	3,389	3,566	4,223
False pretences and fraud and corruption	20	26	14	24	19
Arson	26	15	33	83	58
Other interference with property	647	614	806	911	927
Forgery and delinquencies relating to currency	32	29	39	28	36
Incorrigibility and vagrancy	441	533	586	633	813
mmorality	137	223	211	197	253
Various other delinquencies	1,055	1,213	1,769	1,978	2,448
Totals	6,332	7,025	8,985	9,679	11,391

